SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal
JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25
ROUTE - 4 BUS (Senior) DRIVER- PAWAN 7880131504
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3410
ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
7:55 Kailash Nagar 14:10 App Name Fli Track
8:00 Mathai Nagar 14:05 Server Name Exsensor
8:02 Pana Canteen 14:03 User Id 3410
8:03 New Sanchi 14:02 Password 123456
8:04 Old Sanchi 14:01
8:05 Vijay Enclave 14:00
8:07 Ayappa Mandir 13:58
8:10 CTO 13:55
8:15 Sai Mandir 13:52
8:20 Data Colony 13:50
8:25 Bhaskar Colony 13:45
8:35 Suvidh Vihar 13:35
8:45 SPSGN 13:25
Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal
JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25
ROUTE - 5 BUS (Senior) DRIVER- ABDUL SALEEM -7880131505
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3411
ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:00 Nariyal Kheda 14:10 App Name Fli Track
8:05 Bhuse ki taal 14:05 Server Name Exsensor
8:10 Pipal Circle 14:01 User Id 3411
8:12 Auto Stand 13:59 Password 123456
8:15 Puliya Nariyal kheda 13:56
8:16 Gandhi Chowk 13:55
8:18 SR Line 13:53
8:22 Neori Mandir 13:49
8:23 Jain Nagar 13:47
8:25 Gufa Mandir 13:45
8:30 Ma Ji Jalebi (Lalghati) 13:40
8:45 SPSGN 13:25
Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal

JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 7 BUS (Junior) DRIVER DHRUV-9340984974
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3427

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:05 Kabad khana 14:08 App Name Fli Track
8:07 Sindhi Colony 14:05 Server Name Exsensor
8:08 Sai Mandir 14:00 User Id 3427
8:10 Isli Gate 13:55 Password 123456
8:12 Star Shadi Hall 13:52
8:15 Prabhu Nagar 13:50
8:20 St. Joseph Idgah Hills 13:45
8:22 Police Colony 13:40
8:25 TB Hospital 14:25
8:45 SPSGN 13:25

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - Bus 13 (Senior) DRIVER- IRFAN - 7880131513
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-1182

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:10 Neori Mandir Lalghati 14:10 App Name Fli Track
8:15 Vijay Nagar Police Chowki 14:05 Server Name Exsensor
8:18 Vijay Nagar Sanchi Parlour 14:00 User Id GN1182
8:45 SPSGN 13:25 Password 123456

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal
JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25
SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL
ROUTE - 14 BUS (Senior) DRIVER MUBEEN-7880131514
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3423
ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
7:55 Peer Gate 14:05 App Name Fli Track
8:00 Ret Ghat 14:00 Server Name Exsensor
8:03 Professor Colony 13:55 User Id 3423
8:05 Polytechnic square 13:50 Password 123456
8:12 Moti Maszid 13:47
8:14 Fateh garh 13:45
8:17 Royal Market 13:40
8:20 Karbala 13:38
8:23 Khanugaon 13:35
8:45 SPSGN 13:25
Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal
JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25
SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL
ROUTE - 15 BUS (Senior) DRIVER -IMRAN- 7880131515
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3424
ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
7:40 Meena Chouraha 14:15 App Name Fli Track
7:50 Shypur 14:05 Server Name Exsensor
7:55 Isl Nagar 14:00 User Id 3424
8:00 Lilawati Hospital 13:55 Password 123456
8:02 Sharda Nagar 13:50
8:05 New Chouksey Nagar 13:47
8:08 CIAE colony 13:45
8:10 Nabi bagh 13:40
8:15 Sanjeev Nagar 13:35
8:45 SPSGN 13:25
Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal

JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 19 Traveller(Senior) DRIVER SHAKEEL- 7880131519
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3560

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:05 Vaibhav Homes 14:00 App Name Fli Track
8:10 Sagar Lake view Home 13:55 Server Name Exsensor
8:20 SIRT College (Sagar silver spring) 13:50 User Id 3560
8:45 SPSGN 13:25 Password 123456

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 20 Magic (Senior) DRIVER RAJESH- 7880131520
Vehicle No: - MP04-TB-1963

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:00 Safia College 14:00 App Name Fli Track
8:02 Beldarpura 13:58 Server Name Exsensor
8:10 Aliganj 13:55 User Id 1963
8:45 SPSGN 13:25 Password 123456

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal

JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25

ROUTE - 22 Magic (Senior)

Vehicle No: - MP04-TB-1956

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

DRIVER- SALMA- 7880131522

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:00 Naveen Nagar 80 feet ashoka garden 14:05 App Name Fli Track
8:20 Karond 14:00 Server Name Exsensor
8:25 Badwai Nyce Space 13:40 User Id 1956
8:45 SPSGN 13:25 Password 123456

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

DRIVER- WAHEED 7880131523

ROUTE - 23 Winger (Senior)

Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3558

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:00 Narela jod Bhavani Parisar 14:10 App Name Fli Track
8:05 Bhawani Dh 14:05 Server Name Exsensor
8:10 New Minal 14:00 User Id pa3558
8:13 Old Minal 13:57 Password 123456
8:15 Minal Residency Shopping Complex 13:55
8:20 Kakda Alankar 13:50
8:45 SPSGN 13:25

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal

JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 24 BUS (Senior) DRIVER CHAND RASUL- 7880131524
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3407

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
7:55 HP Petrol pump 80 feet road 14:05 App Name Fli Track
8:00 Coral casa 14:00 Server Name Exsensor
8:02 Premium Orchard 13:55 User Id 3407
8:05 Sukh-Sagar 13:50 Password 123456
8:15 Dronanchal Top 13:45
8:45 SPSGN 13:25

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 25 Winger (Senior) DRIVER- SHOAIB 7880131525
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3559
ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:00 Bhopal Plaza hidia Road 14:00 App Name Fli Track
8:05 Taj mahal Shahjehanabad 13:55 Server Name Exsensor
8:10 Idgah Hills 13:50 User Id 3559
8:15 Green Acres 13:45 Password 123456
8:25 Gulmohar Garden 13:40
8:45 SPSGN 13:25
Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal

JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 29 Traveller (Senior) DRIVER RAJESH AHIRWAR- 7880131529
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3561

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
7:55 Teela puliya 14:05 App Name Fli Track
8:00 Teela Shopping Complex 14:00 Server Name Exsensor
8:05 Teela Chowki 13:55 User 1d 3561
8:10 Shanti Nagar 13:50 Password 123456
8:15 DIG Bunglow 13:45
8:20 Firdaus Nagar 13:42
8:22 Gaut Nagar 13:40
8:45 SPSGN 13:25

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 30 BUS (Senior) DRIVER - GOMA -7880131530
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3408
ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
7:55 Peoples Mall 14:05 App Name Fli Track
8:00 Chitrakoot phase 1 & 2 14:00 Server Name Exsensor
8:05 Indus Regency 13:55 User Id 3408
8:10 Sky Villa 13:50 Password 123456
8:15 Mun Mun Shadi Hall 13:47
8:20 BMHRC Bus stop 13:45
8:45 SPSGN 13:25
Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal

JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 35 Magic (senior) DRIVER MOHSIN- 7880131535
Vehicle No: - MP04-TB-1957

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:00 Ibrahihmpura Road 14:05 App Name Fli Track
8:05 Char batti Chauraha 14:00 Server Name Exsensor
8:10 Jumerati 13:57 User 1d 1957
8:15 Ghoranakkas 13:55 Password 123456
8:20 Aliganj Pani ki Tanki 13:50
8:45 SPSGN 13:25

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 36 BUS (Senior) DRIVER CHAND - 7880131536
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3476
ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
7:55 Chhola Dushera Maidan 14:15 App Name Fli Track
8:00 Shiv Nagar 14:10 Server Name Exsensor
8:05 Parshvadh Colony 14:07 User Id 3476
8:07 Bhanpur Circle 14:04 Password 123456
8:09 Peoples Hospital 14:02
8:11 Bhopal Memorial Hospital 14:00
8:13 Sai Hospital 13:58
8:15 Central Bank karond 13:55
8:20 Kanak Shadi Hall 13:50
8:25 Elixir Green 13:48
8:28 Elixir Garden 13:45
8:30 RGPV 13:42
8:45 SPSGN 13:25
Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal

JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 37 BUS(Senior) DRIVER SHABAZ- 7880131537
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3475

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
7:55 AM Scottish Garden 2:10 PM App Name Fli Track
8:05 AM Dwarka Dh 2:05PM Server Name Exsensor

8:10 Mapple Tree 13:55 User Id 3475
8:15 Comfort height 13:50 Password 123456
8:25 The Belair Abbas Nagar 13:48

8:30 Patanjali Parisar 13:45

8:45 SPSGN 13:25

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 42 BUS (Senior) DRIVER WAHID - 7880131542
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3996
ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:00 Chirayu Hospital 14:10 App Name Fli Track
8:05 Bairagarh Kala 14:05 Server Name Exsensor
8:10 Shikar Hotel 14:00 User Id 3996
8:12 Kali Mandir 13:57 Password 123456
8:14 Chanchal Square 13:55
8:16 Bank of Baroda 13:52
8:18 Gyanchandani road 13:50
8:21 Bairagarh Petrol Pump 13:47
8:23 Sant Hirdar Kutiya 13:45
8:25 Halalpur Bus stand 13:43
8:28 Lalghati 13:40
8:45 SPSGN 13:25
Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal
JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25
SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL
ROUTE - 43 BUS (Senior) DRIVER AFSAR MIYAN - 7880131543
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3756
ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:00 Narela Jod 14:10 App Name Fli Track
8:05 Sagar Avenue 14:08 Server Name Exsensor
8:06 Flora city 14:05 User Id 3756
8:07 C-Sector Ayodhaya Nagar 14:02 Password 123456
8:08 K-Sector Ayodhaya Nagar 14:00
8:11 Kakda Abhinav Homes 13:55
8:14 Sagar Landmark 13:52
8:15 Tirupati Abhinav Homes 13:50
8:23 Girnar Valley 13:48
8:25 Adhar Hospital 13:45
8:45 SPSGN 13:25
Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal

JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 44 BUS (Junior) ELIYAS-9755359326
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3759

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:00 Bank of Baroda Koh e fiza 14:10 App Name Fli Track
8:02 Maya Dh Hospital 14:03 Server Name Exsensor
8:05 Ondoor Koh E fiza 14:02 User 1d 3759
8:10 New Dimension school 14:00 Password 123456
8:12 Vikr Apartment 13:58
8:15 Milan Shadi hall 13:55
8:17 Royal Apartment 13:50
8:20 Karbala vip road 13:45
8:45 SPSGN 13:25

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 45 Travller (Junior) DRIVER PRATAP-9630902260
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3755
ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:05 Khajanchi Bagh 13:55 App Name Fli Track
8:08 Krishna Nagar 13:52 Server Name Exsensor
8:10 Bank of India Hinotiya 13:50 User Id 3755
8:15 Habibiya School 13:45 Password 123456
8:20 Chola Ganesh Mandir 13:40
8:30 Karond Chauraha 13:38
8:45 SPSGN 13:25
Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal

JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 47 Traveller (Junior) DRIVER- Ajay-9009323922
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-3948

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
7:55 Bandhan Shadi Hall 14:10 App Name Fli Track
8:00 Peepal Chauraha 14:05 Server Name Exsensor
8:05 Honda Showroom Karond 14:00 User Id 3948
8:08 Housing Board 13:55 Password 123456
8:10 Vishwakarma Nagar 13:50
8:15 Shaheed Colony 13:45
8:18 Hari Mazaar 13:42
8:25 Vivekanand Gate 13:35
8:45 SPSGN 13:25

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199

SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR BHOPAL

ROUTE - 49 Bus (Junior) DRIVER- Imraan 9977523536
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-4182
ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:00 Sheetal Star City 14:10 App Name Fli Track
8:05 Parwaliya 14:05 Server Name Exsensor
8:15 SPA 13:55 User Id 4182
8:20 Paras Villas 13:50 Password 123456
8:25 IISER 13:45
8:35 Raksha Vihar 13:35
8:45 SPSGN 13:25
Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
Gandhi Nagar, Bhopal

JUNIOR TRANSPORT WINTER ROUTE LIST : 2024 - 25

ROUTE - 51 BUS (Junior) DRIVER ZAHEER- 7880131551
Vehicle No: - MP04-PA-4250

ARRIVAL BUS STOP DEPARTURE GPS CREDENTIAL
8:10 Suncity 13:50 App Name Fli Track
8:15 Panchvati 13:45 Server Name Exsensor
8:45 SPSGN 13:25 User Id 4250

Password 123456

Transport Supervisor - Vijay Kumar Mobile No. 9981543565
Transport Incharge - Afzal Alam Khan Mobile No. 9893837199




